
TUESDAY June 11th WEDNESDAY June 12th THURSDAY June 13th FRIDAY June 14th
09:00-09:30

***REGISTRATION*** 
The registration office will be opened 

at the reception desk from 9:00 to 17:00
S1 S15 S5 S23 S21 S2 S13 S9 S809:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30                                                                                                                   COFFEE BREAK
11:30-12:00 OPENING CEREMONY AND KEYNOTE LECTURE 

“Insurance and Wealth. The historical trajectory 
of changing markets and strategies in insurance” 
Dr. Grietjie Verhoef (University of Johannesburg)

S1 S4
Presentation 

of the 
Fondazione 

Mansutti
S23 S7 S6

CLOSING CEREMONY  
“Does the history of the insurance 

business guarantee its future?” 
Dr. Allan Manning (LMI Group)

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:30                                                                                                                     LUNCH BREAK
14:30-15:00

S18 S16 S10 S12 S19 S11 S3 S1415:00-15:30
15:30-16:30
16:30-17:00                                                                                                                    COFFEE BREAK
17:00-17:30

S18 S17
Presentation 

of the 
MAPFRE 

Foundation
S12 S24 Presentation 

of the EABH S317:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-21:00

21:00 OPENING NIGHT RECEPTION 

AVAILABLE ROOMS
  ROOM 1+2
  ROOM 3
  ROOM 5
  "SALA SALVADOR"

Venue of the conference: FUNDACIÓN CAJASOL. 
Plaza de San Francisco, 1 • 41004, Seville. Spain.

S1.	 Risk, risk management, and insurance in the slave trade business: Connecting Atlantic experiences. Jesús 
Bohorquez (Instituto de Ciências Sociais – Universidade Lisboa) & Maximiliano Menz (Universidade Federal de São 
Paulo). Contact: jesus.bohorquez@eui.eu

S2.	 Alternative Risk Transfer and Insurance-Linked Securities. Alexander Braun (University of St. Gallen). Contact: 
alexander.braun@unisg.ch

S3.	 Marine Insurance: Origins and Institutions. Hannah Farber (Columbia University) & Chris Kingston (Amherst 
College). Contact: cgkingston@amherst.edu 	

S4.	 Risk, governance and supervision in the long run. Ben Gales (University of Groningen). Contact: b.p.a.gales@rug.nl
S5.	 New Approaches to the History of Insurance Law. Phillip Hellwege (Universität Augsburg). Contact: phillip.

hellwege@jura.uni-augsburg.de 	
S6.	 History (and the Future) of Microinsurance. James Jones (Illinois State University) & Krzysztof Ostaszewski 

(Illinois State University). Contact: krzysio@ilstu.edu 	
S7.	 Regulation and the impact of regulatory dynamics on insurance markets. Monica Keneley (Deakin University) & 

Grietjie Verhoef (University of Johannesburg). Contact: mkeneley@deakin.edu.au & gverhoef@uj.ac.za	
S8.	 Friendly Societies/Societies of Mutual Aid and health risk coverage. Pilar León-Sanz (University of Navarra). 

Contact: mpleon@unav.es 	
S9.	 Global Cultures of Risk: Insurance in Non-Western Contexts (1870–1980). Martin Lengwiler (University of Basel) 

& Robin Pearson (Hull University Business School). Contact: martin.lengwiler@unibas.ch	
S10.	Risk Management and Insurance practices in the Modern and Contemporary Ages. Amedeo Lepore (Università 

degli Studi della Campania Luigi Vanvitelli), Serena Potito Università degli Studi di Napoli Parthenope & Potito 
Quercia (Università degli Studi di Bari Aldo Moro). Contact: amedeo.lepore2@unicampania.it 	

S11.	 Insurance theory in historical analyses of risk mitigation. Magnus Lindmark (Umeå University), Lars Fredrik 
Andersson (Umeå University) & Mike Adams (University of Bath). Contact: magnus.lindmark@umu.se	

S12.	Historical development of insurance markets in the countries of Central and Eastern Europe, Jacek Lisowski 
(Poznań University of Economics and Business), Piotr Manikowski (Poznań University of Economics and Business), 
& Ryszard Pukała (The Bronisław Markiewicz State Higher School of Technology and Economics). Contact: jacek.
lisowski@ue.poznan.pl	

S13.	Behaviour-based personalisation in contemporary insurance markets. Gert Meyers (KU Leuven), Ine Van 
Hoyweghen (KU Leuven), Liz McFall (Open University) & Hugo Jeanningros (Université Paris-Sorbonne). Contact: 
gert.meyers@kuleuven.be 	

S14.	Climate, Race, and the Measurement of Risk in Expanding Life Insurance Markets. Sharon Ann Murphy 
(Providence College), Timothy Alborn (City University of New York) & Kathryn Olivarius (Stanford University). THIS 
SESSION IS CLOSED FOR NEW PAPERS	

S15.	Science, techniques and training on the Insurance Business. María Dolores Oliver-Alfonso (Universidad de 
Sevilla). Contact: moliver@us.es 	

S16.	A tale of two globalisations: Multinationals and transnational companies in the Italian insurance market, 1870-
1980. Giandomenico Piluso (University of Siena). Contact: giandomenico.piluso@unisi.it 	

S17.   Natural Catastrophes and Risk Management in the United States. Eleonora Rohland (Universität Bielefeld) & 
Welf Werner (Universität Heidelberg). Contact: eleonora.rohland@uni-bielefeld.de & w.werner@jacobs-university.de 

S18.  Risk-spreading and risk-shifting: Insurance and General Average late medieval and early modern Europe. Guido 
Rossi (Edinburgh University). Contact: guido.rossi@ed.ac.uk 	

S19.	Performance measurement in the insurance industry. María Rubio-Misas (Universidad de Málaga). Contact: 
mrubiom@uma.es	

S21.  Markets created, regulated and destroyed by the State: State action as a driver of private insurance enterprise 
1850-1950. Christofer Stadlin (Zurich Insurance Company) & Luca Froelicher (Federal Institute of Technology, 
Zurich). Contact: christofer.stadlin@zurich.com 	

S23.  Public and private health insurance in historical perspective: between competition and complementarity. Margarita 
Vilar Rodríguez (Universidade da Coruña) & Jerònia Pons Pons (Universidad de Sevilla). Contact: mvilar@udc.es 

S24.	Negotiating Futures through Insurance. Geoffrey Clark (State University of New York at Potsdam). Contact: 
clarkgw@potsdam.edu	

3rd Floor


